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Sitting Arrangement for End-Semester Exam, May 2017

Sitting Arrangement for 2", 4% 6" and 8" B.Tech/ B.Arch/ M.Tech /MCA/MSc/Int.
M.Sc/M.Phil. and Ph D course work Examination from 01- 05 -2017 to 12- 05- 2017 is
attached.

Kind Attention:

1. Entry in the Examination Hall is allowed from 07:30 AM. to 07.45 AM. It would be
appropriate to visit the Hall a day before the examination to confirm the seating place to
avoid delay. It is the responsibility of the candidate to reach the Hall on time. No
candidate whatsoever is the reason shall be allowed entry in examination hall after 8.00
AM.

N

. All the students are directed to bring University I-card/Library card/ Driving license/Voter |-
card/Aadhar card/any other valid identity card to the examination hall without fail. In any
case, no candidates shall be allowed to appear the examination without any valid I-card
as mentioned above (I-Card is Compulsory).

3. No Candidate shall be allowed to carry any mobile/ programmable calculator/
unwanted article or item etc. to the Hall. If any candidate is caught with these items
during the examination, he/she shall be punished as per University rules. However, the
students are allowed to carry their water bottles to the Hall.

4. No candidate shall be allowed to use toilets in last 30 minutes of examination i.e. from
10.30 AM to 11.00 AM.

5. The students are advised to read the instructions given at the first page of answer script
and follow accordingly.

PIC, Examination



VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, ODISHA: BURLA

VSSUT/EXAM/1694(25)/°2017 DATE: 27.04.2017

SEATING ARRANGEMENT FOR END SEMESTER EXAMINATION — MAY 2017
2" B. TECH./M. TECH./MCA/M.Sc./B. ARCH./Int. M.Sc./Ph. D

BRANCH & SECTION ROOM NO. ROLL NUMBER AS PER ROLL SHEET SERIAL NO. (FROM —-TO) TOTAL
B. ARCH. A -307 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 1 TO 27 27
A A-310 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 1 TO 48 48
A-312 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 49 TO 51 03
B A-312 ROLL SHEET SL. NO.1TO 45 45
B -205 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 46 TO 61 16
C B - 205 ROLL SHEET SL. NO.1TO 19 19
B -209 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 20 TO 39 20
C-221 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 40 TO 59 20
B -210 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 60 TO 61 02
D B -210 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 1 TO 28 28
C-313 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 29 TO 47 19
E C-313 ROLL SHEET SL. NO.1TO 11 11
B - 302 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 12 TO 46 35
B -306 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 47 TO 60 14
F B - 306 ROLL SHEET SL. NO.1TO 19 19
B -308 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 20 TO 39 20
C-229 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 40 TO 59 20
C-309 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 60 TO 61 02
G C-309 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 1 TO 32 32
B-312 ROLL SHEET SL. NO.33 TO 52 20
C-314 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 53 TO 55 03
H C-314 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 1 TO 32 32
B -320 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 33 TO 43 11
D-219 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 44 TO 54 11
B -320 ROLL SHEETSL.NO.1TO 5 05
D-219 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 6 TO 10 05
| B-321 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 11 TO 45 35
B -322 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 46 TO 58 13
J B -322 ROLL SHEET SL. NO.1TO 2 02
B-323 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 3 TO 22 20
C-205 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 23 TO 43 21
K C-205 ROLL SHEET SL. NO.1TO 19 19
C-224 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 20 TO 39 20
C-230 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 40 TO 52 13
L C-230 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 1 TO 27 27
C-320 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 28 TO 57 30
M C-320 ROLL SHEET SL. NO.1TO 2 02
C-321 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 3 TO 30 28
C-303 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 31 TO 47 17
N C-303 ROLL SHEET SL. NO.1TO 13 13
C-307 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 14 TO 46 33
C-308 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 47 TO 52 06
MCA C-308 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 1TO 21 21
CE - ESE C-308 ROLL SHEET SL.NO.1TO 3 03
B-311 ROLL SHEET SL. NO.4TO 16 13
CE-TE B-311 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 1 TO 16 16
CE - GTE B-311 ROLL SHEETSL.NO.1TO 4 04
B-211 ROLL SHEET SL. NO.5TO 17 13
CE - SE B-211 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 1 TO 16 16
CE - WRE B-211 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 1 01
B-316 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 2TO 17 16
ME - PE B-316 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 1TO 16 16
ME - MDA B-316 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 1 01
C-325 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 2 TO 16 15
C-329 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 17 01
ME - HPE C-329 ROLL SHEET SL. NO.1TO 14 14
C-330 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 15TO 18 04




EE - PSE C-330 ROLL SHEETSL.NO.1TO 11 11
C-327 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 12 TO 15 04

EE - PECD D - 309 ROLL SHEET SL. NO.1TO 10 10
D-310 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 11 TO 16 06

EE - 1&C C-327 ROLL SHEET SL. NO.1TO 15 15
ETC - CSE D-310 ROLL SHEET SL. NO.1TO 13 13
ETC - VLSISP D-311 ROLL SHEET SL. NO.1TO 13 13
CSE - CSE D - 225 ROLL SHEET SL. NO.1TO 12 12
PE - MSE D-311 ROLL SHEET SL. NO.1TO 16 16
AP C-323 ROLL SHEET SL.NO.1TO 13 13

IC D -225 ROLL SHEET SL. NO.1TO 16 16

AM D-316 ROLL SHEET SL. NO.1TO 13 13
INT. PHY D-316 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 1 TO 16 16
INT. CHEM D - 306 ROLL SHEET SL. NO.1TO 15 15
INT. MATH D - 306 ROLL SHEET SL. NO.1TO 15 15

PROF. I/C, EXAMINATIONS




VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, ODISHA: BURLA

VSSUT/EXAM/1694(25)/’2017

SEATING ARRANGEMENT FOR END SEMESTER EXAMINATION — MAY 2017
4™ B. TECH./B. ARCH./MCA/M.Sc./Int. M.Sc./Ph. D

DATE: 27.04.2017

BRANCH & SECTION ROOM NO. ROLL NUMBER AS PER ROLL SHEET SERIAL NO. (FROM —-TO) TOTAL
B. ARCH A -307 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 1 TO 28 28
A-310 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 29 TO 38 10
CHEM. ENGG. A-310 ROLL SHEET SL. NO.1TO 38 38
A-312 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 39 TO 67 29
CE-A A-312 ROLL SHEET SL. NO.1TO 19 19
B - 205 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 20 TO 54 35
B -209 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 55 TO 74 20
B -210 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 75 01
CE-B B -210 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 1 TO 29 29
B-211 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 30 TO 59 30
B - 302 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 60 TO 77 18
CSE B - 302 ROLL SHEET SL. NO.1TO 17 17
B - 306 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 18 TO 52 35
B -308 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 53 TO 76 24
EEE B -308 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 1TO 16 16
B-311 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 17 TO 51 35
B-312 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 52 TO 63 12
EE-A B-312 ROLL SHEET SL.NO.1TO 8 08
B-316 ROLL SHEET SL. NO.9TO 43 35
B -320 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 44 TO 75 32
B-321 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 76 TO 85 10
EE-B B-321 ROLL SHEET SL. NO.1TO 25 25
B -322 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 26 TO 41 16
B-323 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 42 TO 51 10
C-205 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 52 TO 71 20
C-224 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 72 TO 81 10
C-230 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 82 TO 89 08
ETC-A C-230 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 1 TO 12 12
C-320 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 13 TO 28 16
C-321 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 29 TO 42 14
C-322 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 43 TO 54 12
C-323 ROLL SHEET SL. NO.55 TO 68 14
C-325 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 69 TO 70 02
ETC-B C-325 ROLL SHEET SL. NO.1TO 13 13
C-327 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 14 TO 33 20
C-329 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 34 TO 48 15
C-330 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 49 TO 63 15
C-303 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 64 TO 68 05
IT C-303 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 1 TO 25 25
C-307 ROLL SHEET SL. NO.26 TO 49 24
ME-A C-307 ROLL SHEET SL.NO.1TO 9 09
C-308 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 10 TO 39 30
C-309 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 40 TO 77 38
ME -B C-309 ROLL SHEET SL. NO.1TO 3 03
C-313 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 4 TO 33 30
C-314 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 34 TO 66 33
D -309 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 67 TO 74 08
MME C-314 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 1TO 33 33
D -309 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 34 TO 45 12
D-310 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 46 TO 61 16
D-311 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 62 TO 65 04
PE D-310 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 1 TO 16 16
D-311 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 17 TO 42 26
D-314 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 43 TO 59 17
MCA D - 306 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 1 TO 27 27
D-314 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 28 TO 30 03




AP D-316 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 1 TO 12 12

IC D - 304 ROLL SHEET SL. NO.1TO 15 15

AM D - 306 ROLL SHEET SL.NO.1TO 6 06
INT. PHY D - 306 ROLL SHEET SL. NO.1TO 13 13
INT. CHEM D - 306 ROLL SHEET SL.NO.1TO 13 13
INT. MATH D-316 ROLL SHEET SL. NO.1TO 13 13

PROF. I/C, EXAMINATIONS




VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, ODISHA: BURLA

VSSUT/EXAM/1694(25)/°2017
SEATING ARRANGEMENT FOR END SEMESTER EXAMINATION — MAY 2017

6™ B. TECH./B. ARCH./Int. M.Sc.

DATE: 27.04.2017

BRANCH & SECTION ROOM NO. ROLL NUMBER AS PER ROLL SHEET SERIAL NO. (FROM —-TO) TOTAL
CHEM. ENGG. A-310 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 1 TO 34 34
A-312 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 35 TO 62 28
A-312 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 1 TO 20 20
CE-A B - 205 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 21 TO 55 35
B -209 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 56 TO 64 09
C-221 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 65 TO 73 09
B -209 ROLL SHEET SL. NO.1TO 11 11
CE-B C-221 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 12 TO 22 11
B -210 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 23 TO 52 30
B-211 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 53 TO 69 17
B-211 ROLL SHEET SL. NO.1TO 13 13
CSE B - 302 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 14 TO 48 35
B - 306 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 49 TO 73 25
B -306 ROLL SHEET SL. NO.1TO 10 10
EEE B -308 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 11 TO 30 20
C-229 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 31 TO 50 20
B-311 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 51 TO 72 22
B-311 ROLL SHEET SL. NO.1TO 13 13
EE-A B-312 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 14 TO 33 20
B-316 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 34 TO 68 35
B -320 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 69 TO 83 15
B -320 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 1 01
D-219 ROLL SHEET SL. NO.2TO 17 16
EE-B B-321 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 18 TO 52 35
B -322 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 53 TO 68 16
B-323 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 69 TO 76 08
B-323 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 1 TO 12 12
ETC-A C-205 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 13 TO 52 40
C-224 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 53 TO 65 13
C-224 ROLL SHEET SL.NO.1TO 7 07
ETC-B C-230 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 8 TO 47 40
C-320 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 48 TO 61 14
IT C-320 ROLL SHEET SL. NO.1TO 18 18
C-321 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 19 TO 42 24
C-303 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 1 TO 30 30
ME-A C-307 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 31 TO 63 33
C-308 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 64 TO 78 15
C-308 ROLL SHEET SL. NO.1TO 15 15
ME-B C-309 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 16 TO 49 34
C-313 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 50 TO 75 26
C-313 ROLL SHEET SL. NO.1TO 4 04
MME C-314 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 5 TO 37 33
C-325 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 38 TO 52 15
C-329 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 53 TO 60 08
C-329 ROLL SHEET SL.NO.1TO 5 05
C-330 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 6 TO 20 15
PE C-327 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 21 TO 40 20
C-323 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 41 TO 54 14
D -309 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 55 TO 64 10
B. ARCH A -307 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 1 TO 28 28
A-310 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 29 TO 42 14
INT. CHEM. D-310 ROLL SHEET SL.NO.1TO 7 07
C-321 ROLL SHEET SL. NO.1TO 4 04
INT. PHY. D-310 ROLL SHEET SL. NO.5TO 9 05

PROF. I/C, EXAMINATIONS




VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, ODISHA: BURLA
VSSUT/EXAM/1694(25)/°2017 DATE: 27.04.2017

SEATING ARRANGEMENT FOR END SEMESTER EXAMINATION — MAY 2017
8" B. TECH./B. ARCH./INT. M.SC.

BRANCH & SECTION ROOM NO. ROLL NUMBER AS PER ROLL SHEET SERIAL NO. (FROM —-TO) TOTAL
CE-A A -307 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 1 TO 28 28
A-310 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 29 TO 66 38
CE-B A-310 ROLL SHEET SL. NO.1TO 10 10
A-312 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 11 TO 58 48
B - 205 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 59 TO 62 04
CSE B - 205 ROLL SHEET SL. NO.1TO 31 31
B -209 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 32 TO 51 20
B -210 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 52 TO 60 09
B -210 ROLL SHEET SL. NO.1TO 21 21
EE-A B-211 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 22 TO 51 30
B - 302 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 52 TO 66 15
B - 302 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 1 TO 20 20
EE-B B - 306 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 21 TO 55 35
B -308 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 56 TO 71 16
B -308 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 1 TO 24 24
EEE B-311 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 25 TO 59 35
B-312 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 60 TO 69 10
B-312 ROLL SHEET SL. NO.1TO 10 10
ETC-A B-316 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 11 TO 45 35
B -320 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 46 TO 62 17
B -320 ROLL SHEET SL. NO.1TO 15 15
ETC-B B-321 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 16 TO 50 35
B -322 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 51 TO 53 03
B -322 ROLL SHEET SL. NO.1TO 13 13
IT B-323 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 14 TO 23 10
C-205 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 24 TO 43 20
C-224 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 44 TO 53 10
C-230 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 1 TO 20 20
C-320 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 21 TO 36 16
ME - A C-321 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 37 TO 50 14
C-322 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 51 TO 62 12
C-323 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 63 TO 73 11
C-323 ROLL SHEET SL.NO.1TO 3 03
ME-B C-325 ROLL SHEET SL. NO.4TO 18 15
C-329 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 19 TO 53 35
C-330 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 54 TO 68 15
PE C-303 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 1 TO 30 30
C-307 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 31 TO 54 24
C-307 ROLL SHEET SL.NO.1TO 9 09
MME C-308 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 10 TO 39 30
C-309 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 40 TO 57 18
INT. M.SC. (CHEM.) D-314 ROLL SHEET SL. NO.1TO 15 15
B. ARCH C-309 ROLL SHEET SL. NO.1TO 2 02

PROF. I/C, EXAMINATIONS




